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LECTRA S.A.

ISIN:  FR0000065484

Overview

2024/05/24 17:35:04

Price
33.10 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 6548
45.00
3.44% (1.10)
40.00
FR0000065484 35.00
LSS
Euronext Paris 30.00
EUR
Technology
Stock 25.00 "
1,252 EUR M |L|'|
CAC 40 INDEX 20.00 |
| IJLI‘
15.00
32.70 EUR (114)
33.45 EUR (55)

32.00 EUR
33.30 EUR
31.85 EUR
32.00 EUR
32.887868 EUR
9,805
322,466.00

201

34

Sy

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/03
2024/04/29
2024/04/26

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000065484&ID_NOTATION=45225
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000065484&ID_NOTATION=45225
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=68016e52dca1d629bbe0a6169d103ad727ac54bd90c82a0d674247fab38b355a&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d802bb237f39dcb20&time=1716692102&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=87f40f729eee31eaab6e83b3684c39a1eee9e328bc88a020c7a966586146e167&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3df57344fb486dd4d&time=1716692102&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a7d48de17d71fb1520bb96db36c8b2ef7ca871a50b79b41dd671e785d5932785&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=93da1308fe296255d&time=1716692102&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=26319cab9e2ffa406b6df7515ee581a7020628027d0f70454f54d5b9614a36db&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e8ff9722b77a5f3d0&time=1716692102&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7b259ae27d67b13b8f9bdf2dc4656b8cd056c05c51a9aa0a18ca6fe47e98e4e8&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=444d42c1e76bedd84&time=1716692102&tool=RSC

LECTRA S.A.

Details

2024/05/24 17:35:04

Price
33.10 EUR

Difference

General attributes

3.44% (1.10)

ISIN FR0000065484
Symbol LSS
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,252 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 32.70 EUR (114)
Ask (Ask size) 33.45 EUR (55)
Open 32.00 EUR
High 33.30 EUR
Low 31.85 EUR
Close (prev. day) 32.00 EUR
VWAP 32.887868 EUR
Volume (pcs) 9,805
Trading volume 322,466.00
Number of trades 201
Last size 34
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +12.97% +19.06% +9.97%
Perf (abs.) +3.80 +5.30 +3.00
Beta 0.79 0.97 0.95
Volatility 33.43 33.97 35.59

ERSTE

Group

45.00
40.00
35.00
30.00
25.00
20.00 |

15.00

Sy

2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for LECTRA S.A.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:37 32.65 EUR
05/24

Munich 2024/ 08:04 32.20 EUR
05/24

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30 33.325 EUR

European Trade Reporting 05/24

Frankfurt 2024/ 08:03 31.60 EUR
05/24

FINRA other OTC Issues 2023/ 15:43 32.50 USD

32.72 EUR (7,386
33.29 EUR (14,009
32.22 EUR (17,320
29.38 EUR (17,331

35.20 EUR (2024/02/16
28.60 EUR (2024/01/10
35.20 EUR (2024/02/16
19.92 EUR (2023/10/26

—_ T O D = = =

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 10
0.00 2
0.00 2
0.00 2
0.02 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=45225
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3748706
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=211714166
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22778710
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22778710
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34777505
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190859752

LECTRA S.A.

05/02

Euronext Paris 2024/ 17:35 33.10 EUR 0.32 201
05/24

Duesseldorf 2024/ 08:12 31.55EUR 0.00 3
05/24
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=453503123

LECTRA S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo

E

Lectra

Contact Details
LECTRA SA

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Board of directors
Céline Dore Judith

Abecassis-Moedas
Nathalie Rossiensky
Hélene Viot-Poirier
Jean-Marie Canan
Karine Calvet

Pierre-Yves Roussel

Ross Mclnnes

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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